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     09-12-00183K     EOG RESOURCES, INC.             09:00am   12/04/2009
                             -VS-
                      E.E. DICKASON, HIS UNKNOWN
                      HEIRS, DEVISEES, AND LEGAL
                      REPRESENTATIVES
                      VS.
                      PATCH ENERGY, LLC, CANDLEWOOD
                      RESOURCES, LLC, AND PLAYA
                      RESOURCES, LLC, INTERVENORS
        Case Type: OTHER PROPERTY
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: APPROVAL OF ANNUAL ACCOUNTING-5 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: CIARLONE, JR., THOMAS G.    
                                             Pl. Atty: ROBERTSON, BENJAMIN         
                                             Pl. Atty: ROBERTSON, BENJAMIN         
                                             Pl. Atty: ELLIS, JOHN WEBSTER         
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Ad Litem: REPKA, MICHAEL A.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     10-11-00189K     EOG RESOURCES, INC              09:00am   11/10/2010
                             -VS-
                      EDNA NORMAN ADAMS,ET AL.
        Case Type: ALL OTHER CIVIL CASES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: UNCONTESTED MATTERS-5 MINS & APPS/PARTL TERM RYLTY RCVRSHIP-10 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: DOTIN, L. MATTHEW           
                                             Pl. Atty: ECONOMOU, DEMETRI J.        
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: SIMANK, ANDREW "DREW" R.   
                                             Def. Atty: TAPIA, JENNIFER R.         
                                             Def. Atty: SMITH, SARAH R.            
                                             Ad Litem: REPKA, MICHAEL A.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     10-12-00199K     EOG RESOURCES, INC              09:00am   12/03/2010
                             -VS-
                      FLORENCE ABBLITT, ET AL.
        Case Type: ALL OTHER CIVIL CASES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: UNCONTESTED MATTERS-5 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: DOTIN, L. MATTHEW           
                                             Pl. Atty: ECONOMOU, DEMETRI J.        
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty: SMITH, SARAH R.            
                                             Ad Litem: REPKA, MICHAEL A.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     11-04-00098K     EOG RESOURCES, INC.             09:00am   04/15/2011
                      VS.
                      EDNA NORMAN ADAMS, ET AL
        Case Type: OTHER PROPERTY
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: APRVL OF ANNUAL ACCTG-5 MINS & APPS/PARTL TERM RYLTY RCVRSHIP-10 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: GARRISON, DAVID  L.         
                                             Pl. Atty: ECONOMOU, DEMETRI J.        
                                             Pl. Atty: CIARLONE, JR., THOMAS G.    
                                             Pl. Atty: WEHMEYER, COREY F.          
                                             Def. Atty: CORRIGAN, RICHARD P.       
                                             Def. Atty: CORRIGAN, RICHARD P.       
                                             Def. Atty: ORMISTON, JAMES J.         
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: LINDLEY, LESLIE            
                                             Def. Atty: LINDLEY, LESLIE            
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Def. Atty: MCGINNIS, D. DAVIN         
                                             Def. Atty: LINDLEY, LESLIE            
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: SMITH, SARAH R.            
                                             Def. Atty: MCGINNIS, D. DAVIN         
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: SJOBERG, JOHN  MATTHEW     
                                             Def. Atty: SJOBERG, JOHN  MATTHEW     
                                             Def. Atty: SJOBERG, JOHN  MATTHEW     
                                             Def. Atty: SJOBERG, JOHN  MATTHEW     
                                             Def. Atty: WITTENBRAKER, KYLE  K.     
                                             Def. Atty: WITTENBRAKER, KYLE  K.     
                                             Def. Atty: WITTENBRAKER, KYLE  K.     
                                             Def. Atty: WITTENBRAKER, KYLE  K.     
                                             Ad Litem: REPKA, MICHAEL A.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     12-04-00077K     PLAINS EXPLORATION &            09:00am   04/05/2012
                      PRODUCTION COMPANY
                      VS.
                      FLORENCE ABBLITT, ET AL
        Case Type: CONTRACTS ACCOUNTS NOTES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: UNCONSTESTED MATTERS - 5 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: MCGINNIS, D. DAVIN          
                                             Pl. Atty: ORMISTON, JAMES J.          
                                             Pl. Atty: MORRIS, KELLEY CLARK        
                                             Def. Atty: PRO SE - ABBLITT, FLORENCE 
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: ELLIS, JOHN WEBSTER        
                                             Def. Atty: SIMANK, ANDREW "DREW" R.   
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty: TAPIA, JENNIFER R.         
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Ad Litem: REPKA, MICHAEL A.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     12-06-00125K     RILEY-HUFF ENERGY GROUP, LLC    09:00am   06/15/2012
                      VS.
                      FRANK J. ALGOE, ET AL
        Case Type: PROPERTY DISPUTE
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: UNCONTESTED MATTERS-5 MINS & APPS/PARTL TERM RYLTY RCVRSHIP-10 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: BRAATEN, ADAM THOMAS        
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: SMITH, SARAH R.            
                                             Def. Atty: TAPIA, JENNIFER R.         
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     12-12-00264K     ORCA ASSETS GP, LLC             09:00am   12/18/2012
                             -VS-
                      EDNA NORMAN ADAMS, ET AL.,
        Case Type: OTHER PROPERTY
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: UNCONTESTED MATTERS-5 MINS & APPS/PARTL TERM RYLTY RCVRSHIP-10 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: BRAATEN, ADAM THOMAS        
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: REPKA, MICHAEL A.          
                                             Def. Atty: SIMANK, ANDREW "DREW" R.   
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     15-03-00075K     GULFTEX ENERGY III, LP          09:00am   03/26/2015
                      VS. 
                      N. HARTFORD DAVIS, ET AL AND
                      THEIR UNKNOWN HEIRS,
                      SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS
        Case Type: ALL OTHER CIVIL CASES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: APPS FOR PARTL TERM RYLTY RCVRSHIP-10 MINS
                                             Pl. Atty: ELLIS, JOHN WEBSTER         
                                             Def. Atty: BRYANT, NOHL P.            
                                             Def. Atty: BELL, DAVID MARTIN         
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: MCLALLEN, SR., DOUGLAS  D. 
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: AHL, STEPHEN J.            
                                             Def. Atty: MCREYNOLDS, MARTIN DANIEL  
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     19-06-00147K     IMOM: MOONIC TEXANA FOLEY AND   09:00am   06/03/2019
                      TERRELL DESHAE FOLEY
        Case Type: DIVORCE
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: 2ND DWOP (RESET FROM 10/15)
                                             Pl. Atty: PRO SE - FOLEY, MOONIC TEXAN
                                             Def. Atty:                            
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     23-06-00032TXK   KARNES COUNTY, ET. AL.          09:00am   06/22/2023
                      VS.
                      UNKNOWN HEIRS TO THE ESTATE OF
                      A.H. KARBACH, ET. AL.
        Case Type: TAX CASES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: 2ND DWOP (RESET FROM 10/15)
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Ad Litem: HARKINS, MEGAN C            
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     24-05-00032TXK   KARNES CITY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL  09:00am   05/08/2024
                      DISTRICT, ET. AL.
                      V.
                      ARTHUR LEMUEL HARDIN
        Case Type: TAX CASES
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: TAX SUIT
                                             Pl. Atty: BALDERRAMA, BRADLEY "BRAD" S
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Pl. Atty: BANKS, JOHN T.              
                                             Def. Atty:                            
                                             Ad Litem: TOSCANO, PATRICK J.         
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     24-08-00149K     IMOM: RICHARD ROSALES AND       09:00am   08/13/2024
                      HELEN D. HERNANDEZ
        Case Type: DIVORCE
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: FINAL DIVORCE HRG - 2 HRS
                                             Pl. Atty: KETNER, TRAVIS              
                                             Def. Atty: BARRY, THOMAS J.           
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     25-02-00038K     IMOM: MARK URRUTIA & IVY        09:00am   02/25/2025
                      URRUTIA AND
                      ITIO: E.U., N.U. AND S.U.
        Case Type: DIVORCE W/CHILDREN
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: DIVORCE HEARING
                                             Pl. Atty: BARRERA, GRACE C.           
                                             Def. Atty:                            
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     25-08-00135K     IMOM: JENNIFER NICOLE POLLARD   09:00am   08/29/2025
                      AND JARRED EDWARD POLLARD AND
                      ITIO: J.N.P., R.J.P, & J.E.P,
                      CHILDREN
        Case Type: DIVORCE W/CHILDREN
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: TEMPORARY ORDERS-1 HOUR
                                             Pl. Atty: CEDILLOS, ANDRES            
                                             Def. Atty: DAY, SHANTI                
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     26-01-00011K     IMOM: MINERVA CRAWFORD AND      09:00am   01/21/2026
                      LLOYD CRAWFORD
        Case Type: DIVORCE
        Reason Set: APPEAR
        Setting Comm: TEMPORARY ORDERS
                                             Pl. Atty: PRO SE - CRAWFORD, MINERVA  
                                             Def. Atty:                            
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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